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 Clasificación  : 4t OPEN BTT D OSONA                                               

 Lugar de celebración : TARADELL            
 Fecha                : 25/05/14
 Clase de la prueba   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                
 Distancia            :  30     Kms - Promed     :  20.4   Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      39 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICILOCURA PRIMAFLOR ESPA  01:28:14          
   2       1 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:29:48     1:34 min.
   3      34 PIJUAN,XAVIER        ELITE  SCOTT TEAM XC              01:30:20     2:06 min.
   4      79 BOU,ROBERTO          SUB23  BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:31:15     3:01 min.
   5       3 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  FASOL BIKES                01:31:16     3:02 min.
   6      61 SINUES,Mario         SUB23  GUESS BIKE GUAK            01:33:28     5:14 min.
   7      17 FREIXER,Francesc     ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:33:30     5:16 min.
   8      11 SALAMERO,FRANCISCO J ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:34:22     6:08 min.
   9      25 FERRER,OSCAR         SUB23  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:35:59     7:45 min.
  10       2 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  PEDAL SPORTS. CLUB CICLIS  01:37:05     8:51 min.
  11      41 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      01:38:08     9:54 min.
  12      64 LOPES,Narcis         SUB23  TBIKES                     01:38:22    10:08 min.
  13      32 GRAU,Marc            ELITE  ÒDENA-TOMÀS BELLES         01:38:45    10:31 min.
  14      96 GARCIA,Cristian      ELITE  MEDINA COMPETICION         01:39:03    10:49 min.
  15      16 BAU,Enric            ELITE  CX.OSONA                   01:39:36    11:22 min.
  16      55 BATLLORI,Eloi        ELITE  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         01:40:25    12:11 min.
  17      20 JULIAN,ALEXIS        ELITE  BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:40:33    12:19 min.
  18       6 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  SCOTT TEAM XC              01:41:09    12:55 min.
  19      42 TORT,JAUME           ELITE  ÒDENA-TOMÀS BELLES         01:41:52    13:38 min.
  20      74 PUIG,Teo             SUB23  PUNTFRED                   01:42:29    14:15 min.
  21      58 VAZQUEZ,JESUS PAU    ELITE  BIKEXTREM VILADECANS CLUB  01:44:15    16:01 min.
  22      71 GIMENEZ,AITOR        SUB23  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:44:30    16:16 min.
  23      73 GARCIA,CRISTIAN      SUB23  PUNTFRED                   01:44:33    16:19 min.
  24      37 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  TAYMORY-BICICLETES SEGÚ    01:46:33    18:19 min.
  25      18 REIXACH,Francesc xav ELITE  OSONA. CLUB BTT            01:47:01    18:47 min.
  26      12 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  CHELVA BIKE RACING         01:47:10    18:56 min.
  27      44 SABIOTE,Oscar        ELITE  DIFFERENT BIKES CLUB CICL  01:51:16    23:02 min.
  28      69 ESPEJO,JOAN          SUB23  CATEDRA BIKES              01:29:23    1 Vts 
  29      49 SOLE,Albert          ELITE  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:30:17    1 Vts 
  30      38 BONJORN,Jordi        ELITE  PEARL-IZUMI-STEVENS        01:30:43    1 Vts 
  31      30 RIEROLA,MIQUEL       ELITE  XTREMBIKE                  01:31:09    1 Vts 
  32       8 ROMAN,MARC           SUB23  SANS-OLERDOLA              01:32:57    1 Vts 
  33      67 MARTI,DANIEL         SUB23  TAYMORY-BICICLETES SEGÚ    01:35:18    1 Vts 
  34      46 EL MOSSATI,MOHAMED   ELITE  MONDRAKER                  01:35:33    1 Vts 
  35      70 BOIXADE,GERARD       SUB23  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:35:50    1 Vts 
  36      87 SURROCA,Alejandro    ELITE  RCR19                      01:36:55    1 Vts 
  37      72 JIMENEZ,Axel         SUB23  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:39:29    1 Vts 
  38      48 ORTIZ,ALEX           ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:39:56    1 Vts 
  39      60 Jubany,Manel         ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:50:53    1 Vts 

 Clasificación de : SUB23
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      79 BOU,ROBERTO          SUB23  BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:31:15          min.
   2      61 SINUES,Mario         SUB23  GUESS BIKE GUAK            01:33:28     2:13 min.
   3      25 FERRER,OSCAR         SUB23  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:35:59     4:44 min.
   4      64 LOPES,Narcis         SUB23  TBIKES                     01:38:22     7:07 min.
   5      74 PUIG,Teo             SUB23  PUNTFRED                   01:42:29    11:14 min.
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   6      71 GIMENEZ,AITOR        SUB23  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:44:30    13:15 min.
   7      73 GARCIA,CRISTIAN      SUB23  PUNTFRED                   01:44:33    13:18 min.
   8      69 ESPEJO,JOAN          SUB23  CATEDRA BIKES              01:29:23    1 Vts 
   9       8 ROMAN,MARC           SUB23  SANS-OLERDOLA              01:32:57    1 Vts 
  10      67 MARTI,DANIEL         SUB23  TAYMORY-BICICLETES SEGÚ    01:35:18    1 Vts 
  11      70 BOIXADE,GERARD       SUB23  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:35:50    1 Vts 
  12      72 JIMENEZ,Axel         SUB23  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:39:29    1 Vts 

 Clasificación de : ELITES
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      39 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICILOCURA PRIMAFLOR ESPA  01:28:14          
   2       1 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:29:48     1:34 min.
   3      34 PIJUAN,XAVIER        ELITE  SCOTT TEAM XC              01:30:20     2:06 min.
   4       3 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  FASOL BIKES                01:31:16     3:02 min.
   5      17 FREIXER,Francesc     ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:33:30     5:16 min.
   6      11 SALAMERO,FRANCISCO J ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:34:22     6:08 min.
   7       2 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  PEDAL SPORTS. CLUB CICLIS  01:37:05     8:51 min.
   8      41 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      01:38:08     9:54 min.
   9      32 GRAU,Marc            ELITE  ÒDENA-TOMÀS BELLES         01:38:45    10:31 min.
  10      96 GARCIA,Cristian      ELITE  MEDINA COMPETICION         01:39:03    10:49 min.
  11      16 BAU,Enric            ELITE  CX.OSONA                   01:39:36    11:22 min.
  12      55 BATLLORI,Eloi        ELITE  BICIOCI NINER TEAM         01:40:25    12:11 min.
  13      20 JULIAN,ALEXIS        ELITE  BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:40:33    12:19 min.
  14       6 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  SCOTT TEAM XC              01:41:09    12:55 min.
  15      42 TORT,JAUME           ELITE  ÒDENA-TOMÀS BELLES         01:41:52    13:38 min.
  16      58 VAZQUEZ,JESUS PAU    ELITE  BIKEXTREM VILADECANS CLUB  01:44:15    16:01 min.
  17      37 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  TAYMORY-BICICLETES SEGÚ    01:46:33    18:19 min.
  18      18 REIXACH,Francesc xav ELITE  OSONA. CLUB BTT            01:47:01    18:47 min.
  19      12 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  CHELVA BIKE RACING         01:47:10    18:56 min.
  20      44 SABIOTE,Oscar        ELITE  DIFFERENT BIKES CLUB CICL  01:51:16    23:02 min.
  21      49 SOLE,Albert          ELITE  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:30:17    1 Vts 
  22      38 BONJORN,Jordi        ELITE  PEARL-IZUMI-STEVENS        01:30:43    1 Vts 
  23      30 RIEROLA,MIQUEL       ELITE  XTREMBIKE                  01:31:09    1 Vts 
  24      46 EL MOSSATI,MOHAMED   ELITE  MONDRAKER                  01:35:33    1 Vts 
  25      87 SURROCA,Alejandro    ELITE  RCR19                      01:36:55    1 Vts 
  26      48 ORTIZ,ALEX           ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:39:56    1 Vts 
  27      60 Jubany,Manel         ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:50:53    1 Vts 

 Clasificación por equipos
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA       04:59:49        


